CORPORATE RESOLUTION

WHEREAS, there has been submitted to tattachments thereto ("The Agreement") pr	oposed to be entered into by and between
("Broker") and Saxe Mortgage Company, which behalf of borrowers for financing to Saxe Mortgage (1997).	where in the Broker agrees to submit loans on the Mortgage Company from time to time.
WHEREAS, Pursuant to the terms of the from Saxe Mortgage Company to close suc	Agreement, the broker will from time to time, obtain comments ch mortgage loans,
	YED, that Agreement is hereby authorized and approved, each suant to the agreement is hereby authorized and approved, any by such officer as designee in the name of and behalf of the broker.
	of the Broker and other such individuals as may be designated e Mortgage Company for the closing of Mortgage
at a meeting of the Board of Directors of I	at which a quorum of such Board of Directors was present
and acting throughout, and said resolution l	has not been modified and is still in force and effect.
Date:	
Secretary	Corporate Seal
Δttest·	